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Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Competition Schedule
竞赛日程

As of FRI 7 FEB 2025

ALP-------------------------------_08 1 Report Created FRI 7 FEB 2025 14:17 Page 1/1

Date Start
Time Event

SAT 8 FEB 10:00 Women's Slalom Run 1
12:00 Women's Slalom Run 2

SUN 9 FEB 10:00 Men's Slalom Run 1
12:00 Men's Slalom Run 2

Note:
Please check online for more details and the latest updates.



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Number of Entries by NOC
NOC报名人数

As of MON 10 FEB 2025
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NOC TotalWomenMen

CHN - People's Republic of China 844
HKG - Hong Kong, China 743
IND - India 734
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 211
JOR - Jordan 11
JPN - Japan 734
KAZ - Kazakhstan 844
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 633
KOR - Republic of Korea 844
KSA - Saudi Arabia 321
KUW - Kuwait 22
LBN - Lebanon 422
MAS - Malaysia 11
MGL - Mongolia 844
NEP - Nepal 422
PAK - Pakistan 11
PHI - Philippines 211
SGP - Singapore 11
THA - Thailand 624
TJK - Tajikistan 44
TPE - Chinese Taipei 312
UAE - United Arab Emirates 33
UZB - Uzbekistan 743

Total: 23 1034558



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Women's Slalom
女子回转

Entry List by Event
小项报名表

As of THU 6 FEB 2025
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NOC

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NOCs: 17

Fis
Code Name Date of Birth

DH
FIS points

(rank)

SL
FIS points

(rank)

GS
FIS points

(rank)

SG
FIS points

(rank)

AC
FIS points

(rank)

CHN - China
(4) 125110 DING Jie 30 SEP 2004 304.34 (878) 152.59 (2651) 97.77 (1783) 265.98 (1491) -

125039 NI Yueming 1 MAY 1995 181.80 (636) 69.01 (1093) 87.22 (1580) 130.58 (820) 299.42 (300)

125116 ZHANG Guiyuan 1 JAN 2006 - 158.50 (2732) 104.99 (1927) 219.10 (1315) 545.04 (566)

125040 ZHANG Yuying 10 OCT 1997 320.22 (895) 96.27 (1761) 55.65 (807) 240.53 (1409) 338.18 (372)

HKG - Hong Kong, China
(4) 959017 KAO Isabella Shin Yuan 23 AUG 2008 - 282.15 (3512) - - -

959012 KING Aerin Alexandra 4 OCT 2006 - 178.32 (2939) 177.99 (2872) 406.23 (1785) -

959009 KING Eloise Yung Shih 20 JAN 2005 - 167.29 (2835) 203.11 (3071) - -

959014 ZHONG Samantha Hiu Yu 25 SEP 2007 - 217.22 (3230) 216.93 (3170) - -

IND - India
(3) 625027 SANDHYA Sandhya 29 JAN 1998 - 243.85 (3379) 999.99 (3878) - -

625023 THAKUR Aanchal 28 AUG 1996 - 258.02 (3424) 441.23 (3708) - -

625031 THAKUR Tanuja 24 NOV 1998 - 415.04 (3746) 552.36 (3781) - -

IRI - IR Iran
(1) 265060 KIASHEMSHAKI Maryam 2 DEC 1997 - 126.65 (2286) 217.44 (3174) 247.92 (1432) -

JPN - Japan
(3) 307813 MAEDA Chisaki 22 JUL 1998 - 19.87 (71) 68.87 (1151) 413.99 (1790) 690.24 (625)

308647 SAKAI Maria 26 JUN 2007 - 34.77 (336) 37.64 (373) - -

308304 WATANABE Eren 18 APR 2003 - 21.87 (97) 28.42 (194) - -

KAZ - Kazakhstan
(4) 670112 BEREZHNAYA Xeniya 16 AUG 2005 - 119.62 (2191) 145.59 (2502) 259.33 (1471) 276.30 (266)

675054 SHKABAROVA Mariya 10 MAR 2004 230.51 (743) 101.06 (1848) 134.18 (2358) 240.36 (1408) 238.71 (200)

675061 SKOROKHODOVA Alexandra 27 JAN 2006 - 26.60 (197) 41.54 (456) 93.69 (494) 199.09 (127)

675049 TROITSKAYA Alexandra 18 DEC 2003 - 146.74 (2573) 185.48 (2945) 230.75 (1365) 275.00 (261)

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
(3) 775017 AMATOVA Samira 7 AUG 2007 - - - - -

775020 IBRAGIMOVA Almina 18 FEB 2008 - - - - -

775019 SHABANOVA Arina 18 AUG 2008 - - - - -

KOR - Republic of Korea
(4) 325161 CHOI Taehee 18 APR 2005 - 31.10 (269) 37.11 (357) - -

325119 GIM Sohui 19 AUG 1996 - 20.21 (76) 26.87 (165) 999.99 (1990) 999.99 (705)

325159 LEE Minseo 30 SEP 2005 - 41.61 (476) 58.96 (898) - -

325158 PARK Seoyun 27 JAN 2005 - 78.94 (1344) 67.65 (1113) - -
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NOC

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NOCs: 17

Fis
Code Name Date of Birth

DH
FIS points

(rank)

SL
FIS points

(rank)

GS
FIS points

(rank)

SG
FIS points

(rank)

AC
FIS points

(rank)

KSA - Saudi Arabia
(2) 962451 ALSUDAIRI Sharifa 11 NOV 1986 - 264.13 (3451) - - -

962458 FARHOUD Joud 2 MAY 2002 - 244.55 (3383) 279.42 (3448) - -

LBN - Lebanon
(2) 345213 AL RIFAI Haya 3 AUG 2007 - 294.58 (3556) 348.11 (3612) - -

345202 JALLAD Serena 25 NOV 2006 - 255.07 (3413) 345.81 (3609) - -

MAS - Malaysia
(1) 960752 SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin 14 FEB 2004 - 49.17 (611) 52.73 (717) - -

MGL - Mongolia
(4) 725042 ALTANZUL Sondorbayar 11 JUL 2007 - 502.25 (3809) - - -

725039 AMARTUVSHIN Itgel 17 FEB 2007 - 441.98 (3768) 562.53 (3785) - -

725041 KHUDERCHULUUN Khaliun 20 JAN 2007 - 517.34 (3815) 479.53 (3743) - -

725040 MUNKHBAYAR Injin 23 MAR 2007 - 406.47 (3734) 560.08 (3784) - -

NEP - Nepal
(2) 895006 RAI Laxmi 9 OCT 2006 - 984.98 (3923) 931.45 (3862) - -

895005 TIMALSINA Debora 13 MAY 2003 - 889.74 (3911) 967.61 (3870) - -

PHI - Philippines
(1) 615003 PROULX Tallulah 8 MAY 2008 - 185.05 (3005) 189.15 (2968) - -

THA - Thailand
(2) 905007 THIPKESORN Phichayaporn 20 DEC 2007 - 403.46 (3731) 443.77 (3711) - -

905009 VASAVANONT Karyssa 16 DEC 2008 - 299.20 (3568) - - -

TPE - Chinese Taipei
(1) 135017 LEE Wen-Yi 2 NOV 2002 - 115.32 (2122) 134.80 (2364) - -

UZB - Uzbekistan
(4) 215007 GRIGOREVA Kseniya 25 NOV 1987 - 999.99 (3925) 999.99 (3878) 999.99 (1990) -

215027 KOVALEVA Valeriya 7 JUN 2003 - 197.21 (3104) 191.10 (2986) 484.15 (1854) 486.80 (522)

215033 MOROZOVA Mariya 13 AUG 2008 - - - - -

215030 REJEPOVA Sabina 15 FEB 2007 - 162.24 (2782) 158.95 (2679) 258.68 (1470) 312.71 (327)

Legend:
- No points AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom
SG Super-G SL Slalom
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高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
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男子回转

Entry List by Event
小项报名表

As of SUN 9 FEB 2025
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NOC

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NOCs: 22

Fis
Code Name Date of Birth

DH
FIS points

(rank)

SL
FIS points

(rank)

GS
FIS points

(rank)

SG
FIS points

(rank)

AC
FIS points

(rank)

CHN - China
(4) 120160 CHAO Xinbo 21 JUL 2002 223.74 (1492) 97.45 (2710) 82.05 (2220) 200.09 (2120) -

120169 LI Jinyang 14 DEC 2004 215.60 (1467) 113.77 (3177) 116.56 (3263) 266.47 (2475) -

120161 LIU Xiaochen 30 JUN 2002 169.10 (1218) 71.33 (1820) 63.08 (1535) 154.60 (1741) -

120165 SUN Xinmiao 22 MAY 2004 185.85 (1309) 106.88 (2971) 98.43 (2774) 179.43 (1959) 352.83 (812)

HKG - Hong Kong, China
(3) 958815 LU Kin Pok 22 SEP 2007 - 192.12 (4537) 235.85 (4969) - -

958813 WONG Chi Hao Lucas 29 JUN 2007 - 178.95 (4388) 150.66 (4010) - -

958809 YUNG Hau Tsuen Adrian 26 AUG 2004 - 86.28 (2355) 91.34 (2539) - -

IND - India
(4) 620072 HUSSAIN Baqir 6 FEB 1999 - 157.46 (4102) 822.69 (5771) - -

620046 KHAN Arif Mohd 9 MAR 1990 - 107.24 (2987) 236.63 (4974) - -

620080 KUMAR Sunil 30 MAR 1990 - 157.82 (4108) 999.99 (5807) - -

620146 PANWAR Mayank 4 OCT 1994 - 153.02 (4020) 283.08 (5202) - -

IRI - IR Iran
(1) 260110 KIYADARBANDSARI Mohammad 9 OCT 1989 - 72.39 (1859) 107.80 (3050) 257.03 (2423) 999.99 (1212)

JOR - Jordan
(1) 961703 ZAWAIDEH Sharif 6 FEB 1980 - 282.57 (5186) 222.29 (4880) - -

JPN - Japan
(4) 6301987 KAMADA Neo 16 FEB 2006 - 25.20 (217) 38.20 (581) 112.57 (1118) 213.73 (404)

6301284 KIRIKUBO Jinro 12 MAR 2002 133.71 (916) 25.61 (233) 29.48 (321) 92.83 (797) 234.26 (476)

6301085 KOYAMA Takayuki 10 DEC 2001 - 21.13 (104) 70.87 (1837) 147.57 (1640) 218.22 (423)

6301319 YAMANAKA Arata 15 MAY 2002 - 24.85 (209) 41.02 (703) 377.60 (2838) -

KAZ - Kazakhstan
(4) 670120 KHOKHLOV Rostislav 11 MAY 2007 156.10 (1120) 62.35 (1473) 100.74 (2850) 127.53 (1344) 222.26 (433)

670080 KUCHIN Zakhar 31 OCT 1997 946.26 (1965) 94.13 (2607) 110.91 (3125) 120.46 (1239) 277.16 (607)

670122 KULAKOV Alexey 12 FEB 2007 - 132.05 (3610) 124.90 (3484) 198.31 (2100) 309.04 (707)

670090 SYSSOYEV Danil 15 SEP 1999 - 265.46 (5102) 180.56 (4481) 185.09 (1992) 335.53 (768)

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
(3) 770051 KHUROV Nasyr 9 JAN 2006 - 185.20 (4465) 168.02 (4316) - -

770062 KONIUKHOV Denis 4 JUL 2008 - - - - -

770015 TIMOFEEV Evgeniy 16 OCT 1994 - - - - -



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Men's Slalom
男子回转

Entry List by Event
小项报名表

As of SUN 9 FEB 2025

ALPMSL----------------------------_32C 1 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 7:47 Page 2/3

NOC

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NOCs: 22

Fis
Code Name Date of Birth

DH
FIS points

(rank)

SL
FIS points

(rank)

GS
FIS points

(rank)

SG
FIS points

(rank)

AC
FIS points

(rank)

KOR - Republic of Korea
(4) 320389 HONG Dongkwan 9 SEP 1995 - 23.69 (176) 30.36 (345) - -

320266 JUNG Donghyun 1 JUN 1988 - 17.94 (64) 23.73 (161) - -

320424 JUNG Minsik 6 FEB 1997 - 24.43 (197) 39.65 (638) 999.99 (3227) 999.99 (1212)

320367 PARK Jeyun 30 DEC 1994 - 22.78 (134) 37.12 (550) 854.76 (3208) 999.99 (1212)

KSA - Saudi Arabia
(1) 962401 ABDI Fayik 7 OCT 1997 - 116.90 (3263) 94.82 (2654) - -

KUW - Kuwait
(2) 810005 ALOBAID Faris 23 NOV 1987 - 658.58 (5662) 664.83 (5704) - -

810007 ALWAHIBI Abdulrahman 22 NOV 1989 - 946.64 (5761) - - -

LBN - Lebanon
(2) 340573 MRAD Anthony 7 SEP 2000 - 205.14 (4695) 251.49 (5062) - -

340603 SHEHAB Ziad Walid 6 MAY 2003 - 206.01 (4703) 251.60 (5063) - -

MGL - Mongolia
(4) 720075 ALTANZUL Ariunbat 7 DEC 2005 - 192.80 (4544) 175.90 (4404) - -

720074 ERDENECHULUUN Temuulen 19 JAN 2001 - 229.15 (4910) 240.47 (5001) - -

720077 OTGONBAYAR Usukh-Ireedui 25 JUL 2006 - 383.79 (5435) 284.64 (5208) - -

720079 TEMUULEN Tsogjavkhlan 5 MAY 2008 - 365.37 (5405) - - -

NEP - Nepal
(2) 890009 SHRESTHA Saphal Ram 5 JUL 1998 - 632.87 (5652) 528.11 (5645) - -

890019 TAMANG Chhowang Mingyur 8 MAY 2007 - - 999.99 (5807) - -

PAK - Pakistan
(1) 820030 KARIM Muhammad 1 MAY 1995 - 406.65 (5464) 397.65 (5504) - -

PHI - Philippines
(1) 6294520 CECCARELLI Francis 15 NOV 2003 - 65.67 (1596) 84.39 (2307) 147.29 (1634) -

SGP - Singapore
(1) 10000253 FAIZ Basha 28 FEB 2002 212.40 (1457) 97.23 (2705) 128.91 (3576) 218.13 (2232) 618.33 (1097)

THA - Thailand
(4) 900010 AALTO Tommi Ilmo Emil 23 MAY 2005 - 133.56 (3643) 151.06 (4022) - -

900011 KHAMPUENGSON Kornkan 25 JUN 2007 - 257.38 (5064) 300.72 (5260) - -

900015 NOKYAEM Thotsawat 6 JUN 2008 - 111.25 (3106) 126.19 (3513) - -

900012 SAENGDAENG Pattarapol 16 APR 2007 - 271.27 (5136) 259.88 (5106) - -
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NOC

Number of Competitors: 58, Number of NOCs: 22

Fis
Code Name Date of Birth

DH
FIS points

(rank)

SL
FIS points

(rank)

GS
FIS points

(rank)

SG
FIS points

(rank)

AC
FIS points

(rank)

TJK - Tajikistan
(4) 830038 ABDULLOZODA Ikromiddin 1 MAY 2007 - 379.11 (5424) 565.27 (5667) - -

830030 ESHONOV Saidashraf 10 JAN 2001 - 537.51 (5590) 914.94 (5794) - -

830039 KHOLIQOV Mahmadrajab 1 FEB 2008 - - - - -

830037 MARUFJONI Mirali 23 MAY 2006 - - - - -

TPE - Chinese Taipei
(2) 130040 HO Ping-Jui 29 OCT 1998 - 199.44 (4629) 533.37 (5648) - -

130057 TSAI Yueh-Sheng 22 JUN 2008 - 154.84 (4056) 220.43 (4866) - -

UAE - United Arab Emirates
(3) 961800 AL FARDAN Hassan 10 JUN 1999 - 417.29 (5472) - - -

961803 ALBALUSHI Abdallah 18 JUN 2007 - 302.70 (5261) - - -

961804 ASTRIDGE Alexander 2 JUN 2006 - 91.91 (2522) - - -

UZB - Uzbekistan
(3) 210045 GAYUPOV Arman 30 JUL 2000 - 85.44 (2325) 119.80 (3348) 171.80 (1903) 999.99 (1212)

210055 GORKOVSKIY Nikita 4 AUG 2005 - 126.82 (3500) 92.12 (2564) 159.33 (1797) 674.15 (1121)

210052 NAZAROV Medet 21 APR 2004 - 78.78 (2086) 96.21 (2693) 178.33 (1951) 270.67 (590)

Legend:
- No points AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom
SG Super-G SL Slalom



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Women's Slalom
女子回转

Run 1
第一轮

SAT 8 FEB 2025
Start Time 10:00

Start List
出发名单

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 45, Number of NOCs: 17

FIS
Code YB NOC

Code Time

ALPWSL----------------FNL-000100--_51A 1 Report Created FRI 7 FEB 2025 13:13 Page 1/2

1 PARK Seoyun325158 2005 KOR
2 SAKAI Maria308647 2007 JPN
3 SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin960752 2004 MAS
4 WATANABE Eren308304 2003 JPN
5 NI Yueming125039 1995 CHN
6 ZHANG Yuying125040 1997 CHN
7 MAEDA Chisaki307813 1998 JPN
8 KIASHEMSHAKI Maryam265060 1997 IRI
9 BEREZHNAYA Xeniya670112 2005 KAZ

10 SKOROKHODOVA Alexandra675061 2006 KAZ
11 LEE Minseo325159 2005 KOR
12 CHOI Taehee325161 2005 KOR
13 LEE Wen-Yi135017 2002 TPE
14 SHKABAROVA Mariya675054 2004 KAZ
15 GIM Sohui325119 1996 KOR
16 TROITSKAYA Alexandra675049 2003 KAZ
17 DING Jie125110 2004 CHN
18 ZHANG Guiyuan125116 2006 CHN
19 REJEPOVA Sabina215030 2007 UZB
20 KING Eloise Yung Shih959009 2005 HKG
21 KING Aerin Alexandra959012 2006 HKG
22 PROULX Tallulah615003 2008 PHI
23 KOVALEVA Valeriya215027 2003 UZB
24 ZHONG Samantha Hiu Yu959014 2007 HKG
25 SANDHYA Sandhya625027 1998 IND
26 FARHOUD Joud962458 2002 KSA
27 JALLAD Serena345202 2006 LBN
28 THAKUR Aanchal625023 1996 IND
29 ALSUDAIRI Sharifa962451 1986 KSA
30 KAO Isabella Shin Yuan959017 2008 HKG
31 AL RIFAI Haya345213 2007 LBN
32 VASAVANONT Karyssa905009 2008 THA
33 THIPKESORN Phichayaporn905007 2007 THA
34 MUNKHBAYAR Injin725040 2007 MGL
35 THAKUR Tanuja625031 1998 IND
36 AMARTUVSHIN Itgel725039 2007 MGL
37 ALTANZUL Sondorbayar725042 2007 MGL
38 KHUDERCHULUUN Khaliun725041 2007 MGL
39 TIMALSINA Debora895005 2003 NEP
40 RAI Laxmi895006 2006 NEP
41 GRIGOREVA Kseniya215007 1987 UZB
42 SHABANOVA Arina775019 2008 KGZ
43 AMATOVA Samira775017 2007 KGZ
44 IBRAGIMOVA Almina775020 2008 KGZ
45 MOROZOVA Mariya215033 2008 UZB

FIS Technical Delegate Kazuya Matsumoto JPN
Referee HASUMI Konatsu JPN
Chief of Race LIN Zhidong CHN

Course Name Daguokui
Start Altitude 1186 m
Finish Altitude 1016 m
Vertical Drop 170 m
Homologation Number 14010/03/21

Jury Information Course Information



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Women's Slalom
女子回转

Run 1
第一轮

SAT 8 FEB 2025
Start Time 10:00

Start List
出发名单

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 45, Number of NOCs: 17

FIS
Code YB NOC

Code Time

ALPWSL----------------FNL-000100--_51A 1 Report Created FRI 7 FEB 2025 13:13 Page 2/2

Course Setter AJIKI Masaharu JPN
Gates/Turning Gates
Start Time 10:00

Course Setter ILIFFE Piers Adrian CHN
Gates/Turning Gates
Start Time 12:00

Race Information Run 1 Race Information Run 2

Run 1: A - ZHU Tianhui CHN B - LUO Mingxiu CHN C - GU Jiaqi CHN
Forerunners:

Run 2: A - ZHU Tianhui CHN B - LUO Mingxiu CHN C - GU Jiaqi CHN
D - LI Bo CHN
D - LI Bo CHN

Legend:
YB Year of Birth



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Women's Slalom
女子回转

Run 1
第一轮

SAT 8 FEB 2025
Start Time 10:00

Results
成绩

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 45, Number of NOCs: 17

FIS
Code YB NOC

CodeRank Time Difference

ALPWSL----------------FNL-000100--_73B 2 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 7:46 Page 1/2

7 MAEDA Chisaki307813 1998 JPN1 47.29
15 GIM Sohui325119 1996 KOR2 47.85 0.56

4 WATANABE Eren308304 2003 JPN3 48.00 0.71
10 SKOROKHODOVA Alexandra675061 2006 KAZ4 48.44 1.15

3 SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin960752 2004 MAS5 49.12 1.83
2 SAKAI Maria308647 2007 JPN6 49.22 1.93
1 PARK Seoyun325158 2005 KOR7 50.55 3.26

11 LEE Minseo325159 2005 KOR8 51.26 3.97
5 NI Yueming125039 1995 CHN9 51.38 4.09

14 SHKABAROVA Mariya675054 2004 KAZ10 53.44 6.15
9 BEREZHNAYA Xeniya670112 2005 KAZ11 54.86 7.57

13 LEE Wen-Yi135017 2002 TPE12 55.18 7.89
16 TROITSKAYA Alexandra675049 2003 KAZ13 55.23 7.94
17 DING Jie125110 2004 CHN14 55.43 8.14
20 KING Eloise Yung Shih959009 2005 HKG15 55.80 8.51
21 KING Aerin Alexandra959012 2006 HKG16 56.77 9.48
18 ZHANG Guiyuan125116 2006 CHN17 56.79 9.50
41 GRIGOREVA Kseniya215007 1987 UZB18 56.92 9.63
19 REJEPOVA Sabina215030 2007 UZB19 57.28 9.99
22 PROULX Tallulah615003 2008 PHI20 58.24 10.95

8 KIASHEMSHAKI Maryam265060 1997 IRI21 58.37 11.08
23 KOVALEVA Valeriya215027 2003 UZB22 59.86 12.57
30 KAO Isabella Shin Yuan959017 2008 HKG23 1:02.92 15.63
26 FARHOUD Joud962458 2002 KSA24 1:03.84 16.55
32 VASAVANONT Karyssa905009 2008 THA25 1:05.36 18.07
25 SANDHYA Sandhya625027 1998 IND26 1:07.05 19.76
45 MOROZOVA Mariya215033 2008 UZB27 1:07.49 20.20
44 IBRAGIMOVA Almina775020 2008 KGZ28 1:07.52 20.23
33 THIPKESORN Phichayaporn905007 2007 THA29 1:08.64 21.35
28 THAKUR Aanchal625023 1996 IND30 1:10.34 23.05
27 JALLAD Serena345202 2006 LBN31 1:11.25 23.96
34 MUNKHBAYAR Injin725040 2007 MGL32 1:11.26 23.97
43 AMATOVA Samira775017 2007 KGZ33 1:11.29 24.00
42 SHABANOVA Arina775019 2008 KGZ34 1:11.82 24.53
35 THAKUR Tanuja625031 1998 IND35 1:11.92 24.63
37 ALTANZUL Sondorbayar725042 2007 MGL36 1:12.14 24.85
36 AMARTUVSHIN Itgel725039 2007 MGL37 1:12.73 25.44
31 AL RIFAI Haya345213 2007 LBN38 1:13.34 26.05
38 KHUDERCHULUUN Khaliun725041 2007 MGL39 1:15.93 28.64
39 TIMALSINA Debora895005 2003 NEP40 1:34.46 47.17
40 RAI Laxmi895006 2006 NEP41 1:38.91 51.62

DID NOT FINISH RUN 1: 2 competitors
12 CHOI Taehee325161 2005 KOR
29 ALSUDAIRI Sharifa962451 1986 KSA

DISQUALIFIED RUN 1: 2 competitors
6 ZHANG Yuying125040 1997 CHN Gate 53

24 ZHONG Samantha Hiu Yu959014 2007 HKG Gate 22



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Women's Slalom
女子回转

Run 1
第一轮

SAT 8 FEB 2025
Start Time 10:00

Results
成绩

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 45, Number of NOCs: 17

FIS
Code YB NOC

CodeRank Time Difference

ALPWSL----------------FNL-000100--_73B 2 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 7:46 Page 2/2

FIS Technical Delegate Kazuya Matsumoto JPN
Referee HASUMI Konatsu JPN
Chief of Race LIN Zhidong CHN

Course Name Daguokui
Start Altitude 1186 m
Finish Altitude 1016 m
Vertical Drop 170 m
Homologation Number 14010/03/21

Jury Information Course Information

Course Setter AJIKI Masaharu JPN
Gates/Turning Gates 58/57
Start Time 10:00

Course Setter ILIFFE Piers Adrian CHN
Gates/Turning Gates 56/54
Start Time 12:00

Race Information Run 1 Race Information Run 2

Run 1: A - ZHU Tianhui CHN B - LUO Mingxiu CHN C - GU Jiaqi CHN
Forerunners:

Run 2: A - ZHU Tianhui CHN B - LUO Mingxiu CHN C - GU Jiaqi CHN
D - LI Bo CHN
D - LI Bo CHN

Conditions on course:
Run 1: CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -15°C / 5°F Temperature - Finish: -14°C / 7°F

Legend:
YB Year of Birth



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Women's Slalom
女子回转

Run 2
第二轮

SAT 8 FEB 2025
Start Time 12:00

Start List
出发名单

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 41, Number of NOCs: 17

FIS
Code YB NOC

Code TotalStart
Order Run 1 Diff. Rank Run 2

ALPWSL----------------FNL-000200--_51B 2 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 7:46 Page 1/2

20 KING Eloise Yung Shih959009 2005 HKG1 55.80 8.51 15
17 DING Jie125110 2004 CHN2 55.43 8.14 14
16 TROITSKAYA Alexandra675049 2003 KAZ3 55.23 7.94 13
13 LEE Wen-Yi135017 2002 TPE4 55.18 7.89 12

9 BEREZHNAYA Xeniya670112 2005 KAZ5 54.86 7.57 11
14 SHKABAROVA Mariya675054 2004 KAZ6 53.44 6.15 10

5 NI Yueming125039 1995 CHN7 51.38 4.09 9
11 LEE Minseo325159 2005 KOR8 51.26 3.97 8

1 PARK Seoyun325158 2005 KOR9 50.55 3.26 7
2 SAKAI Maria308647 2007 JPN10 49.22 1.93 6
3 SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin960752 2004 MAS11 49.12 1.83 5

10 SKOROKHODOVA Alexandra675061 2006 KAZ12 48.44 1.15 4
4 WATANABE Eren308304 2003 JPN13 48.00 0.71 3

15 GIM Sohui325119 1996 KOR14 47.85 0.56 2
7 MAEDA Chisaki307813 1998 JPN15 47.29 1

21 KING Aerin Alexandra959012 2006 HKG16 56.77 9.48 16
18 ZHANG Guiyuan125116 2006 CHN17 56.79 9.50 17
41 GRIGOREVA Kseniya215007 1987 UZB18 56.92 9.63 18
19 REJEPOVA Sabina215030 2007 UZB19 57.28 9.99 19
22 PROULX Tallulah615003 2008 PHI20 58.24 10.95 20

8 KIASHEMSHAKI Maryam265060 1997 IRI21 58.37 11.08 21
23 KOVALEVA Valeriya215027 2003 UZB22 59.86 12.57 22
30 KAO Isabella Shin Yuan959017 2008 HKG23 1:02.92 15.63 23
26 FARHOUD Joud962458 2002 KSA24 1:03.84 16.55 24
32 VASAVANONT Karyssa905009 2008 THA25 1:05.36 18.07 25
25 SANDHYA Sandhya625027 1998 IND26 1:07.05 19.76 26
45 MOROZOVA Mariya215033 2008 UZB27 1:07.49 20.20 27
44 IBRAGIMOVA Almina775020 2008 KGZ28 1:07.52 20.23 28
33 THIPKESORN Phichayaporn905007 2007 THA29 1:08.64 21.35 29
28 THAKUR Aanchal625023 1996 IND30 1:10.34 23.05 30
27 JALLAD Serena345202 2006 LBN31 1:11.25 23.96 31
34 MUNKHBAYAR Injin725040 2007 MGL32 1:11.26 23.97 32
43 AMATOVA Samira775017 2007 KGZ33 1:11.29 24.00 33
42 SHABANOVA Arina775019 2008 KGZ34 1:11.82 24.53 34
35 THAKUR Tanuja625031 1998 IND35 1:11.92 24.63 35
37 ALTANZUL Sondorbayar725042 2007 MGL36 1:12.14 24.85 36
36 AMARTUVSHIN Itgel725039 2007 MGL37 1:12.73 25.44 37
31 AL RIFAI Haya345213 2007 LBN38 1:13.34 26.05 38
38 KHUDERCHULUUN Khaliun725041 2007 MGL39 1:15.93 28.64 39
39 TIMALSINA Debora895005 2003 NEP40 1:34.46 47.17 40
40 RAI Laxmi895006 2006 NEP41 1:38.91 51.62 41

FIS Technical Delegate Kazuya Matsumoto JPN
Referee HASUMI Konatsu JPN
Chief of Race LIN Zhidong CHN

Course Name Daguokui
Start Altitude 1186 m
Finish Altitude 1016 m
Vertical Drop 170 m
Homologation Number 14010/03/21

Jury Information Course Information

Course Setter AJIKI Masaharu JPN
Gates/Turning Gates 58/57
Start Time 10:00

Course Setter ILIFFE Piers Adrian CHN
Gates/Turning Gates 56/54
Start Time 12:00

Race Information Run 1 Race Information Run 2



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Women's Slalom
女子回转

Run 2
第二轮

SAT 8 FEB 2025
Start Time 12:00

Start List
出发名单

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 41, Number of NOCs: 17

FIS
Code YB NOC

Code TotalStart
Order Run 1 Diff. Rank Run 2

ALPWSL----------------FNL-000200--_51B 2 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 7:46 Page 2/2

Run 1: A - ZHU Tianhui CHN B - LUO Mingxiu CHN C - GU Jiaqi CHN
Forerunners:

Run 2: A - ZHU Tianhui CHN B - LUO Mingxiu CHN C - GU Jiaqi CHN
D - LI Bo CHN
D - LI Bo CHN

Legend:
YB Year of Birth



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Women's Slalom
女子回转

SAT 8 FEB 2025
Start Time 12:00

Results
成绩

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 45, Number of NOCs: 17

FIS
Code YB NOC

CodeRank Total Diff.

Penalty applied: 23.00
Run 1

Time Rank
Run 2

Time Rank
Race

Points

ALPWSL----------------------------_73C 2 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 7:45 Page 1/2

7 MAEDA Chisaki307813 1998 JPN1 1:33.5047.29 23.00(1) 46.21 (1)
15 GIM Sohui325119 1996 KOR2 1:34.06 0.5647.85 27.37(2) 46.21 (1)

4 WATANABE Eren308304 2003 JPN3 1:34.92 1.4248.00 34.09(3) 46.92 (3)
3 SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin960752 2004 MAS4 1:36.74 3.2449.12 48.30(5) 47.62 (4)
2 SAKAI Maria308647 2007 JPN5 1:38.13 4.6349.22 59.15(6) 48.91 (5)
1 PARK Seoyun325158 2005 KOR6 1:40.05 6.5550.55 74.14(7) 49.50 (6)

11 LEE Minseo325159 2005 KOR7 1:41.22 7.7251.26 83.27(8) 49.96 (7)
5 NI Yueming125039 1995 CHN8 1:41.88 8.3851.38 88.43(9) 50.50 (8)

14 SHKABAROVA Mariya675054 2004 KAZ9 1:44.61 11.1153.44 109.74(10) 51.17 (9)
9 BEREZHNAYA Xeniya670112 2005 KAZ10 1:47.41 13.9154.86 131.60(11) 52.55 (10)

13 LEE Wen-Yi135017 2002 TPE11 1:48.66 15.1655.18 141.36(12) 53.48 (12)
18 ZHANG Guiyuan125116 2006 CHN12 1:50.16 16.6656.79 153.07(17) 53.37 (11)
20 KING Eloise Yung Shih959009 2005 HKG13 1:50.49 16.9955.80 155.65(15) 54.69 (13)
21 KING Aerin Alexandra959012 2006 HKG14 1:52.99 19.4956.77 175.17(16) 56.22 (16)
19 REJEPOVA Sabina215030 2007 UZB15 1:53.15 19.6557.28 176.42(19) 55.87 (15)
22 PROULX Tallulah615003 2008 PHI16 1:53.42 19.9258.24 178.53(20) 55.18 (14)
23 KOVALEVA Valeriya215027 2003 UZB17 1:56.41 22.9159.86 201.87(22) 56.55 (17)
30 KAO Isabella Shin Yuan959017 2008 HKG18 2:04.45 30.951:02.92 264.64(23) 1:01.53 (18)
26 FARHOUD Joud962458 2002 KSA19 2:05.65 32.151:03.84 274.01(24) 1:01.81 (20)
32 VASAVANONT Karyssa905009 2008 THA20 2:07.11 33.611:05.36 285.41(25) 1:01.75 (19)
25 SANDHYA Sandhya625027 1998 IND21 2:11.43 37.931:07.05 319.14(26) 1:04.38 (21)
44 IBRAGIMOVA Almina775020 2008 KGZ22 2:13.14 39.641:07.52 332.49(28) 1:05.62 (22)
45 MOROZOVA Mariya215033 2008 UZB23 2:13.16 39.661:07.49 332.64(27) 1:05.67 (23)
33 THIPKESORN Phichayaporn905007 2007 THA24 2:14.75 41.251:08.64 345.06(29) 1:06.11 (25)
28 THAKUR Aanchal625023 1996 IND25 2:16.41 42.911:10.34 358.02(30) 1:06.07 (24)
43 AMATOVA Samira775017 2007 KGZ26 2:17.88 44.381:11.29 369.50(33) 1:06.59 (26)
37 ALTANZUL Sondorbayar725042 2007 MGL27 2:19.97 46.471:12.14 385.81(36) 1:07.83 (27)
35 THAKUR Tanuja625031 1998 IND28 2:20.29 46.791:11.92 388.31(35) 1:08.37 (29)
34 MUNKHBAYAR Injin725040 2007 MGL29 2:20.44 46.941:11.26 389.48(32) 1:09.18 (30)
27 JALLAD Serena345202 2006 LBN30 2:20.82 47.321:11.25 392.45(31) 1:09.57 (31)
36 AMARTUVSHIN Itgel725039 2007 MGL31 2:20.91 47.411:12.73 393.15(37) 1:08.18 (28)
31 AL RIFAI Haya345213 2007 LBN32 2:24.30 50.801:13.34 419.62(38) 1:10.96 (32)
38 KHUDERCHULUUN Khaliun725041 2007 MGL33 2:27.35 53.851:15.93 443.43(39) 1:11.42 (33)
39 TIMALSINA Debora895005 2003 NEP34 3:07.06 1:33.561:34.46 753.47(40) 1:32.60 (34)
40 RAI Laxmi895006 2006 NEP35 3:22.13 1:48.631:38.91 871.13(41) 1:43.22 (35)

DID NOT FINISH RUN 2: 3 competitors
8 KIASHEMSHAKI Maryam265060 1997 IRI

10 SKOROKHODOVA Alexandra675061 2006 KAZ
42 SHABANOVA Arina775019 2008 KGZ

DISQUALIFIED RUN 2: 3 competitors
16 TROITSKAYA Alexandra675049 2003 KAZ
17 DING Jie125110 2004 CHN Gate 56
41 GRIGOREVA Kseniya215007 1987 UZB Gate 37

DID NOT FINISH RUN 1: 2 competitors
12 CHOI Taehee325161 2005 KOR
29 ALSUDAIRI Sharifa962451 1986 KSA



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Women's Slalom
女子回转

SAT 8 FEB 2025
Start Time 12:00

Results
成绩

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 45, Number of NOCs: 17

FIS
Code YB NOC

CodeRank Total Diff.

Penalty applied: 23.00
Run 1

Time Rank
Run 2

Time Rank
Race

Points

ALPWSL----------------------------_73C 2 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 7:45 Page 2/2

DISQUALIFIED RUN 1: 2 competitors
6 ZHANG Yuying125040 1997 CHN Gate 53

24 ZHONG Samantha Hiu Yu959014 2007 HKG Gate 22

FIS Technical Delegate Kazuya Matsumoto JPN
Referee HASUMI Konatsu JPN
Chief of Race LIN Zhidong CHN

Course Name Daguokui
Start Altitude 1186 m
Finish Altitude 1016 m
Vertical Drop 170 m
Homologation Number 14010/03/21

Jury Information Course Information

Course Setter AJIKI Masaharu JPN
Gates/Turning Gates 58/57
Start Time 10:00

Course Setter ILIFFE Piers Adrian CHN
Gates/Turning Gates 56/54
Start Time 12:00

Race Information Run 1 Race Information Run 2

Run 1: A - ZHU Tianhui CHN B - LUO Mingxiu CHN C - GU Jiaqi CHN
Forerunners:

Run 2: A - ZHU Tianhui CHN B - LUO Mingxiu CHN C - GU Jiaqi CHN
D - LI Bo CHN
D - LI Bo CHN

Conditions on course:
Run 1 CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -15°C / 5°F Temperature - Finish: -14°C / 7°F
Run 2 CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -14°C / 7°F Temperature - Finish: -12°C / 10°F

Legend:
YB Year of Birth



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Women's Slalom
女子回转

SAT 8 FEB 2025
Start Time 10:00

Penalty Calculation
判罚分计算

ALPWSL----------------------------_77C 1 Report Created SAT 8 FEB 2025 13:00 Page 1/1

Best 10 at Finish F-factor: 730

Rank Bib FIS
Code Name NOC

Code
FIS

Points Best 5 Race
Points

1 7 307813 MAEDA Chisaki JPN 19.87 19.87 0.00
2 15 325119 GIM Sohui KOR 20.21 20.21 4.37
3 4 308304 WATANABE Eren JPN 21.87 21.87 11.09
4 3 960752 SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin MAS 49.17 25.30
5 2 308647 SAKAI Maria JPN 34.77 34.77 36.15
6 1 325158 PARK Seoyun KOR 78.94 51.14
7 11 325159 LEE Minseo KOR 41.61 41.61 60.27
8 5 125039 NI Yueming CHN 69.01 65.43
9 14 675054 SHKABAROVA Mariya KAZ 101.06 86.74

10 9 670112 BEREZHNAYA Xeniya KAZ 119.62 108.60

Best 5 FIS Points Started

Rank Bib FIS
Code Name NOC

Code
FIS

Points
1 7 307813 MAEDA Chisaki JPN 19.87
2 15 325119 GIM Sohui KOR 20.21
3 4 308304 WATANABE Eren JPN 21.87

DNF 10 675061 SKOROKHODOVA Alexandra KAZ 26.60
DNF 12 325161 CHOI Taehee KOR 31.10

TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 Started (B)

FIS Points of Best 5 at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10 =>

Rounded

Category Adder

Correction Value (Z)

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

119.65

138.33

111.88

14.610

14.61

0.00

0.00

14.61

23.00

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish



Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Women's Slalom
女子回转

SAT 8 FEB 2025

Medallists
获奖运动员

ALPWSL----------------------------_92A 1 Report Created SAT 8 FEB 2025 13:00 Page 1/1

Medal Name NOC

GOLD MAEDA Chisaki JPN - Japan

SILVER GIM Sohui KOR - Republic of Korea

BRONZE WATANABE Eren JPN - Japan



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Men's Slalom
男子回转

Run 1
第一轮

SUN 9 FEB 2025
Start Time 10:00

Start List
出发名单

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 58, Number of NOCs: 22

FIS
Code YB NOC

Code Time

ALPMSL----------------FNL-000100--_51A 1 Report Created SAT 8 FEB 2025 17:23 Page 1/2

1 LIU Xiaochen120161 2002 CHN
2 KIYADARBANDSARI Mohammad260110 1989 IRI
3 KOYAMA Takayuki6301085 2001 JPN
4 KAMADA Neo6301987 2006 JPN
5 PARK Jeyun320367 1994 KOR
6 HONG Dongkwan320389 1995 KOR
7 CECCARELLI Francis6294520 2003 PHI
8 JUNG Donghyun320266 1988 KOR
9 JUNG Minsik320424 1997 KOR

10 KIRIKUBO Jinro6301284 2002 JPN
11 KHOKHLOV Rostislav670120 2007 KAZ
12 GAYUPOV Arman210045 2000 UZB
13 YUNG Hau Tsuen Adrian958809 2004 HKG
14 YAMANAKA Arata6301319 2002 JPN
15 NAZAROV Medet210052 2004 UZB
16 ASTRIDGE Alexander961804 2006 UAE
17 KUCHIN Zakhar670080 1997 KAZ
18 FAIZ Basha10000253 2002 SGP
19 CHAO Xinbo120160 2002 CHN
20 SUN Xinmiao120165 2004 CHN
21 KHAN Arif Mohd620046 1990 IND
22 NOKYAEM Thotsawat900015 2008 THA
23 LI Jinyang120169 2004 CHN
24 ABDI Fayik962401 1997 KSA
25 GORKOVSKIY Nikita210055 2005 UZB
26 KULAKOV Alexey670122 2007 KAZ
27 AALTO Tommi Ilmo Emil900010 2005 THA
28 PANWAR Mayank620146 1994 IND
29 TSAI Yueh-Sheng130057 2008 TPE
30 HUSSAIN Baqir620072 1999 IND
31 KUMAR Sunil620080 1990 IND
32 WONG Chi Hao Lucas958813 2007 HKG
33 KHUROV Nasyr770051 2006 KGZ
34 LU Kin Pok958815 2007 HKG
35 ALTANZUL Ariunbat720075 2005 MGL
36 HO Ping-Jui130040 1998 TPE
37 MRAD Anthony340573 2000 LBN
38 SHEHAB Ziad Walid340603 2003 LBN
39 ERDENECHULUUN Temuulen720074 2001 MGL
40 KHAMPUENGSON Kornkan900011 2007 THA
41 SYSSOYEV Danil670090 1999 KAZ
42 SAENGDAENG Pattarapol900012 2007 THA
43 ZAWAIDEH Sharif961703 1980 JOR
44 ALBALUSHI Abdallah961803 2007 UAE
45 TEMUULEN Tsogjavkhlan720079 2008 MGL
46 ABDULLOZODA Ikromiddin830038 2007 TJK
47 OTGONBAYAR Usukh-Ireedui720077 2006 MGL
48 KARIM Muhammad820030 1995 PAK
49 AL FARDAN Hassan961800 1999 UAE
50 ESHONOV Saidashraf830030 2001 TJK
51 SHRESTHA Saphal Ram890009 1998 NEP



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Men's Slalom
男子回转

Run 1
第一轮

SUN 9 FEB 2025
Start Time 10:00

Start List
出发名单

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 58, Number of NOCs: 22

FIS
Code YB NOC

Code Time

ALPMSL----------------FNL-000100--_51A 1 Report Created SAT 8 FEB 2025 17:23 Page 2/2

52 ALOBAID Faris810005 1987 KUW
53 ALWAHIBI Abdulrahman810007 1989 KUW
54 KONIUKHOV Denis770062 2008 KGZ
55 TIMOFEEV Evgeniy770015 1994 KGZ
56 KHOLIQOV Mahmadrajab830039 2008 TJK
57 TAMANG Chhowang Mingyur890019 2007 NEP
58 MARUFJONI Mirali830037 2006 TJK

FIS Technical Delegate Kazuya Matsumoto JPN
Referee KYUNG Sung Hyun KOR
Chief of Race LIN Zhidong CHN

Course Name Daguokui
Start Altitude 1186 m
Finish Altitude 1016 m
Vertical Drop 170 m
Homologation Number 14010/03/21

Jury Information Course Information

Course Setter ILIFFE Piers Adrian CHN
Gates/Turning Gates
Start Time 10:00

Course Setter LEE Ki Hyun KOR
Gates/Turning Gates
Start Time 12:00

Race Information Run 1 Race Information Run 2

Run 1: A - Li Bo CHN B - Gao Zhengyang CHN C - Gu Dexu CHN
Forerunners:

Run 2: A - Li Bo CHN B - Gao Zhengyang CHN C - Gu Dexu CHN
D - Gu Jiaqi CHN
D - Gu Jiaqi CHN

Legend:
YB Year of Birth



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Men's Slalom
男子回转

Run 1
第一轮

SUN 9 FEB 2025
Start Time 10:00

Results
成绩

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 58, Number of NOCs: 22

FIS
Code YB NOC

CodeRank Time Difference

ALPMSL----------------FNL-000100--_73B 1 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 10:49 Page 1/2

4 KAMADA Neo6301987 2006 JPN1 44.74
3 KOYAMA Takayuki6301085 2001 JPN2 44.83 0.09
8 JUNG Donghyun320266 1988 KOR3 45.01 0.27
6 HONG Dongkwan320389 1995 KOR4 45.05 0.31
5 PARK Jeyun320367 1994 KOR5 45.10 0.36

14 YAMANAKA Arata6301319 2002 JPN6 45.20 0.46
9 JUNG Minsik320424 1997 KOR7 45.32 0.58

12 GAYUPOV Arman210045 2000 UZB8 46.64 1.90
19 CHAO Xinbo120160 2002 CHN9 48.27 3.53

1 LIU Xiaochen120161 2002 CHN10 48.50 3.76
2 KIYADARBANDSARI Mohammad260110 1989 IRI11 48.80 4.06

13 YUNG Hau Tsuen Adrian958809 2004 HKG12 49.00 4.26
18 FAIZ Basha10000253 2002 SGP13 49.04 4.30
17 KUCHIN Zakhar670080 1997 KAZ14 49.29 4.55
20 SUN Xinmiao120165 2004 CHN15 50.18 5.44
23 LI Jinyang120169 2004 CHN16 50.36 5.62
25 GORKOVSKIY Nikita210055 2005 UZB17 50.66 5.92
26 KULAKOV Alexey670122 2007 KAZ18 50.95 6.21
16 ASTRIDGE Alexander961804 2006 UAE19 51.70 6.96
29 TSAI Yueh-Sheng130057 2008 TPE20 53.23 8.49
36 HO Ping-Jui130040 1998 TPE21 53.24 8.50
55 TIMOFEEV Evgeniy770015 1994 KGZ22 53.77 9.03
27 AALTO Tommi Ilmo Emil900010 2005 THA23 54.01 9.27
32 WONG Chi Hao Lucas958813 2007 HKG24 54.15 9.41
28 PANWAR Mayank620146 1994 IND25 54.57 9.83
48 KARIM Muhammad820030 1995 PAK26 55.74 11.00
33 KHUROV Nasyr770051 2006 KGZ27 55.82 11.08
21 KHAN Arif Mohd620046 1990 IND28 56.40 11.66
35 ALTANZUL Ariunbat720075 2005 MGL29 56.98 12.24
40 KHAMPUENGSON Kornkan900011 2007 THA30 57.23 12.49
39 ERDENECHULUUN Temuulen720074 2001 MGL31 57.37 12.63
42 SAENGDAENG Pattarapol900012 2007 THA32 57.82 13.08
31 KUMAR Sunil620080 1990 IND33 58.18 13.44
30 HUSSAIN Baqir620072 1999 IND34 58.59 13.85
51 SHRESTHA Saphal Ram890009 1998 NEP35 1:00.81 16.07
50 ESHONOV Saidashraf830030 2001 TJK36 1:00.93 16.19
34 LU Kin Pok958815 2007 HKG37 1:00.96 16.22
43 ZAWAIDEH Sharif961703 1980 JOR38 1:01.60 16.86
58 MARUFJONI Mirali830037 2006 TJK39 1:01.79 17.05
56 KHOLIQOV Mahmadrajab830039 2008 TJK40 1:03.55 18.81
37 MRAD Anthony340573 2000 LBN41 1:04.34 19.60
44 ALBALUSHI Abdallah961803 2007 UAE42 1:08.28 23.54
46 ABDULLOZODA Ikromiddin830038 2007 TJK43 1:09.55 24.81
53 ALWAHIBI Abdulrahman810007 1989 KUW44 1:21.34 36.60
52 ALOBAID Faris810005 1987 KUW45 1:23.90 39.16

DID NOT FINISH RUN 1: 11 competitors
10 KIRIKUBO Jinro6301284 2002 JPN
11 KHOKHLOV Rostislav670120 2007 KAZ
15 NAZAROV Medet210052 2004 UZB
22 NOKYAEM Thotsawat900015 2008 THA



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Men's Slalom
男子回转

Run 1
第一轮

SUN 9 FEB 2025
Start Time 10:00

Results
成绩

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 58, Number of NOCs: 22

FIS
Code YB NOC

CodeRank Time Difference

ALPMSL----------------FNL-000100--_73B 1 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 10:49 Page 2/2

24 ABDI Fayik962401 1997 KSA
38 SHEHAB Ziad Walid340603 2003 LBN
41 SYSSOYEV Danil670090 1999 KAZ
45 TEMUULEN Tsogjavkhlan720079 2008 MGL
49 AL FARDAN Hassan961800 1999 UAE
54 KONIUKHOV Denis770062 2008 KGZ
57 TAMANG Chhowang Mingyur890019 2007 NEP

DISQUALIFIED RUN 1: 2 competitors
7 CECCARELLI Francis6294520 2003 PHI Gate 43

47 OTGONBAYAR Usukh-Ireedui720077 2006 MGL Gate 55

FIS Technical Delegate Kazuya Matsumoto JPN
Referee KYUNG Sung Hyun KOR
Chief of Race LIN Zhidong CHN

Course Name Daguokui
Start Altitude 1186 m
Finish Altitude 1016 m
Vertical Drop 170 m
Homologation Number 14010/03/21

Jury Information Course Information

Course Setter ILIFFE Piers Adrian CHN
Gates/Turning Gates 57/56
Start Time 10:00

Course Setter LEE Ki Hyun KOR
Gates/Turning Gates 58/56
Start Time 12:00

Race Information Run 1 Race Information Run 2

Run 1: A - Li Bo CHN B - Gao Zhengyang CHN C - Gu Dexu CHN
Forerunners:

Run 2: A - Li Bo CHN B - Gao Zhengyang CHN C - Gu Dexu CHN
D - Gu Jiaqi CHN
D - Gu Jiaqi CHN

Conditions on course:
Run 1: CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -17°C / 1°F Temperature - Finish: -15°C / 5°F

Legend:
YB Year of Birth



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Men's Slalom
男子回转

Run 2
第二轮

SUN 9 FEB 2025
Start Time 12:00

Start List
出发名单

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 45, Number of NOCs: 20

FIS
Code YB NOC

Code TotalStart
Order Run 1 Diff. Rank Run 2

ALPMSL----------------FNL-000200--_51B 1 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 10:50 Page 1/2

20 SUN Xinmiao120165 2004 CHN1 50.18 5.44 15
17 KUCHIN Zakhar670080 1997 KAZ2 49.29 4.55 14
18 FAIZ Basha10000253 2002 SGP3 49.04 4.30 13
13 YUNG Hau Tsuen Adrian958809 2004 HKG4 49.00 4.26 12

2 KIYADARBANDSARI Mohammad260110 1989 IRI5 48.80 4.06 11
1 LIU Xiaochen120161 2002 CHN6 48.50 3.76 10

19 CHAO Xinbo120160 2002 CHN7 48.27 3.53 9
12 GAYUPOV Arman210045 2000 UZB8 46.64 1.90 8

9 JUNG Minsik320424 1997 KOR9 45.32 0.58 7
14 YAMANAKA Arata6301319 2002 JPN10 45.20 0.46 6

5 PARK Jeyun320367 1994 KOR11 45.10 0.36 5
6 HONG Dongkwan320389 1995 KOR12 45.05 0.31 4
8 JUNG Donghyun320266 1988 KOR13 45.01 0.27 3
3 KOYAMA Takayuki6301085 2001 JPN14 44.83 0.09 2
4 KAMADA Neo6301987 2006 JPN15 44.74 1

23 LI Jinyang120169 2004 CHN16 50.36 5.62 16
25 GORKOVSKIY Nikita210055 2005 UZB17 50.66 5.92 17
26 KULAKOV Alexey670122 2007 KAZ18 50.95 6.21 18
16 ASTRIDGE Alexander961804 2006 UAE19 51.70 6.96 19
29 TSAI Yueh-Sheng130057 2008 TPE20 53.23 8.49 20
36 HO Ping-Jui130040 1998 TPE21 53.24 8.50 21
55 TIMOFEEV Evgeniy770015 1994 KGZ22 53.77 9.03 22
27 AALTO Tommi Ilmo Emil900010 2005 THA23 54.01 9.27 23
32 WONG Chi Hao Lucas958813 2007 HKG24 54.15 9.41 24
28 PANWAR Mayank620146 1994 IND25 54.57 9.83 25
48 KARIM Muhammad820030 1995 PAK26 55.74 11.00 26
33 KHUROV Nasyr770051 2006 KGZ27 55.82 11.08 27
21 KHAN Arif Mohd620046 1990 IND28 56.40 11.66 28
35 ALTANZUL Ariunbat720075 2005 MGL29 56.98 12.24 29
40 KHAMPUENGSON Kornkan900011 2007 THA30 57.23 12.49 30
39 ERDENECHULUUN Temuulen720074 2001 MGL31 57.37 12.63 31
42 SAENGDAENG Pattarapol900012 2007 THA32 57.82 13.08 32
31 KUMAR Sunil620080 1990 IND33 58.18 13.44 33
30 HUSSAIN Baqir620072 1999 IND34 58.59 13.85 34
51 SHRESTHA Saphal Ram890009 1998 NEP35 1:00.81 16.07 35
50 ESHONOV Saidashraf830030 2001 TJK36 1:00.93 16.19 36
34 LU Kin Pok958815 2007 HKG37 1:00.96 16.22 37
43 ZAWAIDEH Sharif961703 1980 JOR38 1:01.60 16.86 38
58 MARUFJONI Mirali830037 2006 TJK39 1:01.79 17.05 39
56 KHOLIQOV Mahmadrajab830039 2008 TJK40 1:03.55 18.81 40
37 MRAD Anthony340573 2000 LBN41 1:04.34 19.60 41
44 ALBALUSHI Abdallah961803 2007 UAE42 1:08.28 23.54 42
46 ABDULLOZODA Ikromiddin830038 2007 TJK43 1:09.55 24.81 43
53 ALWAHIBI Abdulrahman810007 1989 KUW44 1:21.34 36.60 44
52 ALOBAID Faris810005 1987 KUW45 1:23.90 39.16 45

FIS Technical Delegate Kazuya Matsumoto JPN
Referee KYUNG Sung Hyun KOR
Chief of Race LIN Zhidong CHN

Course Name Daguokui
Start Altitude 1186 m
Finish Altitude 1016 m
Vertical Drop 170 m
Homologation Number 14010/03/21

Jury Information Course Information



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Men's Slalom
男子回转

Run 2
第二轮

SUN 9 FEB 2025
Start Time 12:00

Start List
出发名单

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 45, Number of NOCs: 20

FIS
Code YB NOC

Code TotalStart
Order Run 1 Diff. Rank Run 2

ALPMSL----------------FNL-000200--_51B 1 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 10:50 Page 2/2

Course Setter ILIFFE Piers Adrian CHN
Gates/Turning Gates 57/56
Start Time 10:00

Course Setter LEE Ki Hyun KOR
Gates/Turning Gates 58/56
Start Time 12:00

Race Information Run 1 Race Information Run 2

Run 1: A - Li Bo CHN B - Gao Zhengyang CHN C - Gu Dexu CHN
Forerunners:

Run 2: A - Li Bo CHN B - Gao Zhengyang CHN C - Gu Dexu CHN
D - Gu Jiaqi CHN
D - Gu Jiaqi CHN

Legend:
YB Year of Birth



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Men's Slalom
男子回转

SUN 9 FEB 2025
Start Time 12:00

Results
成绩

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 58, Number of NOCs: 22

FIS
Code YB NOC

CodeRank Total Diff.

Penalty applied: 23.00
Run 1

Time Rank
Run 2

Time Rank
Race

Points

ALPMSL----------------------------_73C 1 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 12:50 Page 1/2

3 KOYAMA Takayuki6301085 2001 JPN1 1:28.1244.83 23.00(2) 43.29 (1)
8 JUNG Donghyun320266 1988 KOR2 1:29.09 0.9745.01 31.04(3) 44.08 (2)
4 KAMADA Neo6301987 2006 JPN3 1:29.25 1.1344.74 32.36(1) 44.51 (4)
5 PARK Jeyun320367 1994 KOR4 1:29.53 1.4145.10 34.68(5) 44.43 (3)
9 JUNG Minsik320424 1997 KOR5 1:30.17 2.0545.32 39.98(7) 44.85 (5)

12 GAYUPOV Arman210045 2000 UZB6 1:34.58 6.4646.64 76.52(8) 47.94 (9)
1 LIU Xiaochen120161 2002 CHN7 1:35.55 7.4348.50 84.55(10) 47.05 (7)
2 KIYADARBANDSARI Mohammad260110 1989 IRI8 1:35.82 7.7048.80 86.79(11) 47.02 (6)

19 CHAO Xinbo120160 2002 CHN9 1:36.25 8.1348.27 90.35(9) 47.98 (11)
13 YUNG Hau Tsuen Adrian958809 2004 HKG10 1:36.80 8.6849.00 94.91(12) 47.80 (8)
17 KUCHIN Zakhar670080 1997 KAZ11 1:37.24 9.1249.29 98.55(14) 47.95 (10)
18 FAIZ Basha10000253 2002 SGP12 1:37.27 9.1549.04 98.80(13) 48.23 (12)
20 SUN Xinmiao120165 2004 CHN13 1:39.37 11.2550.18 116.20(15) 49.19 (13)
25 GORKOVSKIY Nikita210055 2005 UZB14 1:40.38 12.2650.66 124.56(17) 49.72 (14)
23 LI Jinyang120169 2004 CHN15 1:40.95 12.8350.36 129.29(16) 50.59 (16)
36 HO Ping-Jui130040 1998 TPE16 1:43.72 15.6053.24 152.23(21) 50.48 (15)
16 ASTRIDGE Alexander961804 2006 UAE17 1:43.80 15.6851.70 152.90(19) 52.10 (17)
55 TIMOFEEV Evgeniy770015 1994 KGZ18 1:46.22 18.1053.77 172.94(22) 52.45 (18)
32 WONG Chi Hao Lucas958813 2007 HKG19 1:47.57 19.4554.15 184.13(24) 53.42 (20)
28 PANWAR Mayank620146 1994 IND20 1:47.98 19.8654.57 187.52(25) 53.41 (19)
33 KHUROV Nasyr770051 2006 KGZ21 1:49.33 21.2155.82 198.71(27) 53.51 (21)
27 AALTO Tommi Ilmo Emil900010 2005 THA22 1:49.53 21.4154.01 200.36(23) 55.52 (22)
35 ALTANZUL Ariunbat720075 2005 MGL23 1:52.92 24.8056.98 228.45(29) 55.94 (25)
42 SAENGDAENG Pattarapol900012 2007 THA24 1:53.46 25.3457.82 232.92(32) 55.64 (24)
21 KHAN Arif Mohd620046 1990 IND25 1:53.48 25.3656.40 233.09(28) 57.08 (27)
31 KUMAR Sunil620080 1990 IND26 1:53.73 25.6158.18 235.16(33) 55.55 (23)
40 KHAMPUENGSON Kornkan900011 2007 THA27 1:54.00 25.8857.23 237.39(30) 56.77 (26)
39 ERDENECHULUUN Temuulen720074 2001 MGL28 1:55.54 27.4257.37 250.15(31) 58.17 (29)
51 SHRESTHA Saphal Ram890009 1998 NEP29 1:58.86 30.741:00.81 277.66(35) 58.05 (28)
43 ZAWAIDEH Sharif961703 1980 JOR30 2:01.31 33.191:01.60 297.95(38) 59.71 (30)
34 LU Kin Pok958815 2007 HKG31 2:02.51 34.391:00.96 307.89(37) 1:01.55 (31)
50 ESHONOV Saidashraf830030 2001 TJK32 2:02.88 34.761:00.93 310.96(36) 1:01.95 (32)
58 MARUFJONI Mirali830037 2006 TJK33 2:05.02 36.901:01.79 328.69(39) 1:03.23 (34)
37 MRAD Anthony340573 2000 LBN34 2:07.43 39.311:04.34 348.65(41) 1:03.09 (33)
56 KHOLIQOV Mahmadrajab830039 2008 TJK35 2:09.20 41.081:03.55 363.31(40) 1:05.65 (35)
44 ALBALUSHI Abdallah961803 2007 UAE36 2:15.78 47.661:08.28 417.82(42) 1:07.50 (36)
46 ABDULLOZODA Ikromiddin830038 2007 TJK37 2:17.90 49.781:09.55 435.39(43) 1:08.35 (37)
53 ALWAHIBI Abdulrahman810007 1989 KUW38 2:39.86 1:11.741:21.34 617.31(44) 1:18.52 (38)
52 ALOBAID Faris810005 1987 KUW39 2:45.62 1:17.501:23.90 665.02(45) 1:21.72 (39)

DID NOT FINISH RUN 2: 2 competitors
6 HONG Dongkwan320389 1995 KOR

30 HUSSAIN Baqir620072 1999 IND

DISQUALIFIED RUN 2: 4 competitors
14 YAMANAKA Arata6301319 2002 JPN Gate 56
26 KULAKOV Alexey670122 2007 KAZ Gate 56
29 TSAI Yueh-Sheng130057 2008 TPE Gate 56
48 KARIM Muhammad820030 1995 PAK Gate 57



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Men's Slalom
男子回转

SUN 9 FEB 2025
Start Time 12:00

Results
成绩

Bib Name

Number of Athletes: 58, Number of NOCs: 22

FIS
Code YB NOC

CodeRank Total Diff.

Penalty applied: 23.00
Run 1

Time Rank
Run 2

Time Rank
Race

Points

ALPMSL----------------------------_73C 1 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 12:50 Page 2/2

DID NOT FINISH RUN 1: 11 competitors
10 KIRIKUBO Jinro6301284 2002 JPN
11 KHOKHLOV Rostislav670120 2007 KAZ
15 NAZAROV Medet210052 2004 UZB
22 NOKYAEM Thotsawat900015 2008 THA
24 ABDI Fayik962401 1997 KSA
38 SHEHAB Ziad Walid340603 2003 LBN
41 SYSSOYEV Danil670090 1999 KAZ
45 TEMUULEN Tsogjavkhlan720079 2008 MGL
49 AL FARDAN Hassan961800 1999 UAE
54 KONIUKHOV Denis770062 2008 KGZ
57 TAMANG Chhowang Mingyur890019 2007 NEP

DISQUALIFIED RUN 1: 2 competitors
7 CECCARELLI Francis6294520 2003 PHI Gate 43

47 OTGONBAYAR Usukh-Ireedui720077 2006 MGL Gate 55

FIS Technical Delegate Kazuya Matsumoto JPN
Referee KYUNG Sung Hyun KOR
Chief of Race LIN Zhidong CHN

Course Name Daguokui
Start Altitude 1186 m
Finish Altitude 1016 m
Vertical Drop 170 m
Homologation Number 14010/03/21

Jury Information Course Information

Course Setter ILIFFE Piers Adrian CHN
Gates/Turning Gates 57/56
Start Time 10:00

Course Setter LEE Ki Hyun KOR
Gates/Turning Gates 58/56
Start Time 12:00

Race Information Run 1 Race Information Run 2

Run 1: A - Li Bo CHN B - Gao Zhengyang CHN C - Gu Dexu CHN
Forerunners:

Run 2: A - Li Bo CHN B - Gao Zhengyang CHN C - Gu Dexu CHN
D - Gu Jiaqi CHN
D - Gu Jiaqi CHN

Conditions on course:
Run 1 CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -17°C / 1°F Temperature - Finish: -15°C / 5°F
Run 2 CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -14°C / 7°F Temperature - Finish: -14°C / 7°F

Legend:
YB Year of Birth



Alpine Skiing Slalom Stadium
高山滑雪回转场地

Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Men's Slalom
男子回转

SUN 9 FEB 2025
Start Time 10:00

Penalty Calculation
判罚分计算

ALPMSL----------------------------_77C 1 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 12:49 Page 1/1

Best 10 at Finish F-factor: 730

Rank Bib FIS
Code Name NOC

Code
FIS

Points Best 5 Race
Points

1 3 6301085 KOYAMA Takayuki JPN 21.13 21.13 0.00
2 8 320266 JUNG Donghyun KOR 17.94 17.94 8.04
3 4 6301987 KAMADA Neo JPN 25.20 25.20 9.36
4 5 320367 PARK Jeyun KOR 22.78 22.78 11.68
5 9 320424 JUNG Minsik KOR 24.43 24.43 16.98
6 12 210045 GAYUPOV Arman UZB 85.44 53.52
7 1 120161 LIU Xiaochen CHN 71.33 61.55
8 2 260110 KIYADARBANDSARI Mohammad IRI 72.39 63.79
9 19 120160 CHAO Xinbo CHN 97.45 67.35

10 13 958809 YUNG Hau Tsuen Adrian HKG 86.28 71.91

Best 5 FIS Points Started

Rank Bib FIS
Code Name NOC

Code
FIS

Points
2 8 320266 JUNG Donghyun KOR 17.94
1 3 6301085 KOYAMA Takayuki JPN 21.13
4 5 320367 PARK Jeyun KOR 22.78

DNF 6 320389 HONG Dongkwan KOR 23.69
5 9 320424 JUNG Minsik KOR 24.43

TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 Started (B)

FIS Points of Best 5 at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10 =>

Rounded

Category Adder

Correction Value (Z)

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

109.97

111.48

46.06

17.540

17.54

0.00

0.00

17.54

23.00

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish



Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Men's Slalom
男子回转

SUN 9 FEB 2025

Medallists
获奖运动员

ALPMSL----------------------------_92A 1 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 13:02 Page 1/1

Medal Name NOC

GOLD KOYAMA Takayuki JPN - Japan

SILVER JUNG Donghyun KOR - Republic of Korea

BRONZE KAMADA Neo JPN - Japan



Alpine Skiing
高山滑雪

Medallists by Event
各小项获奖运动员

As of SUN 9 FEB 2025 at 13:02

After 2 of 2 Events

ALP-------------------------------_93 2 Report Created SUN 9 FEB 2025 13:02 Page 1/1

NameDate MedalEvent NOC Code
SAT 8 FEBWomen's Slalom MAEDA ChisakiGOLD JPN

GIM SohuiSILVER KOR

WATANABE ErenBRONZE JPN
SUN 9 FEBMen's Slalom KOYAMA TakayukiGOLD JPN

JUNG DonghyunSILVER KOR

KAMADA NeoBRONZE JPN



哈尔滨2025感谢赞助企业的支持
Harbin 2025 thanks its Partners for their dedication

Yuchang Food Churin Leaderfoods Zhou’s Aquatic Hapharm Group

Tianshunyuan Heida Sauerkraut Bei San Xia Food Pattison English Heilongjiang Postal Branch

Dacheng Harbin Law Offices

GNC Sunflower Pharmaceutical Lenovo

Ronghuiweili SkiingX

CDGA Trade Of New Generation Heliang Argriculture

Moutai Wine Harbin Beer

Wuchang City Rice Assoc. Grand Farm Sane Furniture

TravelSky LCZ Liquor Culture Hall Junrui Low Deuterium Water

官方合作伙伴
Official Partners

官方赞助商
Official Sponsors

官方独家供应商
Official Exclusive Suppliers

官方非独家供应商
Official Non-Exclusive Suppliers

区域供应商
Regional Suppliers
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